| STAT | E OF ALASKA | Project | No. AIP 3-02 | 2-0234-04 / 5 | 5071 | Opened At: | 4111 Aviatio | n Ave. Anchora | ge, Alaska 99502 | | Certified T | rue & Correct |
|---------------|---|--------------------|---------------|---------------|-----------------------|------------------------|------------------------------|-------------------|---------------------------------------|-----------------------|-------------------------|---|
| | of Transportation Public Facilities | Project Resurfa | Name: Port I | Heiden Airpo | rt Runway | Opened By: | Sharon I Si | mith, P.E., Chief | of Contracts | | | |
| anui | ublic i aciities | | n: Port Heide | n, AK | | Date: | April 25, 200 | | Of Contracts | | Sharon L. Smith, P | .E. Date |
| | | | | | | Com | piled by MB | Check | ed by JL | Ch | ief of Contracts Sec | ction, Central Region |
| | | | Engine | er's Estimat | e | | uction Co., Inc. | | aska Contractors, Inc. | | struction, LLC | Page 1 of 3 |
| COMPI | LATION OF BIDS | | DDE | Goal: 8.8% | | 4 | Airpark Place e, AK 99502 | | Airport Rd. Ste. 105 age, AK 99518 | | A Street e, AK 99518 | Contractor |
| | | 1.124 | Unit Price | | A | J | | Unit Price | | J | | QAP |
| No. D-701a | Item Corrugated Metal Pipe, 18 inch | Unit LF | \$50.00 | Approx. Qty | Amount \$11,100.00 | Unit Price \$125.00 | Amount \$27,750.00 | \$75.00 | Amount \$16,650.00 | Unit Price \$70.00 | Amount \$15,540.00 | 240 W. 68th Ave. Anchorage, AK 99518 |
| G-100a | Mobilization and Demobilization | LS | \$450,000.00 | All reg'd | \$450,000.00 | LS | \$773,000.00 | LS | \$637,000.00 | LS | \$376,000.00 | Total Basic Bid - \$3,984,397.00 Bristol Environmental & Engineering |
| G-130a | Field Office | LS | \$20,000.00 | All req'd | \$20,000.00 | LS | \$12,000.00 | LS | \$25,000.00 | LS | \$18,000.00 | Services Corp. 2000 W. Int'l Airport Rd # C-1 |
| G-130b | Field Laboratory | LS | \$10,000.00 | All req'd | \$10,000.00 | LS | \$16,000.00 | LS | \$20,000.00 | LS | \$18,000.00 | Anchorage, AK 99502 Total Basic Bid - \$3,992,275.00 |
| G-131a | Engineering Transportation (Truck) | Ea | \$20,000.00 | 1 | \$20,000.00 | \$11,000.00 | \$11,000.00 | \$15,000.00 | \$15,000.00 | \$9,500.00 | \$9,500.00 | |
| G-135a | Construction Surveying by the Contractor | LS | \$50,000.00 | All req'd | \$50,000.00 | LS | \$83,000.00 | LS | \$125,000.00 | LS | \$90,000.00 | |
| G-135b | Conditional Survey Party | Hour | \$250.00 | 30 | \$7,500.00 | \$240.00 | \$7,200.00 | \$175.00 | \$5,250.00 | \$250.00 | \$7,500.00 | |
| G-135c | Monuments by the Contractor | LS | \$9,600.00 | All req'd | \$9,600.00 | LS | \$2,000.00 | LS | \$2,000.00 | LS | \$5,000.00 | |
| G-150b | Equipment Rental | cs | \$7,500.00 | All req'd | \$7,500.00 | CS | \$7,500.00 | CS | \$7,500.00 | CS | \$7,500.00 | |
| L-100b | Regulator, L-828 | Ea | \$7,500.00 | 2 | \$15,000.00 | \$7,300.00 | \$14,600.00 | \$7,500.00 | \$15,000.00 | \$9,000.00 | \$18,000.00 | |
| L-100d | Medium Intensity Runway Edge and Threshold Light, L-861 and L-861E | Ea | \$950.00 | 124 | \$117,800.00 | \$900.00 | \$111,600.00 | \$930.00 | \$115,320.00 | \$1,100.00 | \$136,400.00 | |
| L-100e | Taxiway Edge Light, L-861T | Ea | \$900.00 | 60 | \$54,000.00 | \$900.00 | \$54,000.00 | \$920.00 | \$55,200.00 | \$1,100.00 | \$66,000.00 | |
| L-100I | Relocate Existing Airport Sign, Type L-858 | Ea | \$1,500.00 | 5 | \$7,500.00 | \$840.00 | \$4,200.00 | \$920.00 | \$4,600.00 | \$1,100.00 | \$5,500.00 | |
| L-100p | Handhole, L-867, size B | Ea | \$600.00 | 6 | \$3,600.00 | \$400.00 | \$2,400.00 | \$450.00 | \$2,700.00 | \$500.00 | \$3,000.00 | |
| L-101b | Rotating Beacon, Medium Intensity, L-801A | Ea | \$10,000.00 | 1 | \$10,000.00 | \$5,700.00 | \$5,700.00 | \$5,500.00 | \$5,500.00 | \$7,000.00 | \$7,000.00 | |
| L-107a | 8-foot Lighted Wind Cone, in place | Ea | \$7,000.00 | 1 | \$7,000.00 | \$4,000.00 | \$4,000.00 | \$4,000.00 | \$4,000.00 | \$5,000.00 | \$5,000.00 | |
| L-107c | 8-foot Unlighted Wind Cone, in place | Ea | \$6,000.00 | 3 | \$18,000.00 | \$2,800.00 | \$8,400.00 | \$2,500.00 | \$7,500.00 | \$4,000.00 | \$12,000.00 | |

| , | o. AIP 3-02-0234- 04 / 55071 | Engineer's Estimate | | | Knik Construc | ction Co., Inc. | Southwest Alaska Contractors, Inc. | | Nuvuk Construction, LLC | | |
|--------|---|---------------------|--------------|-------------|----------------|-----------------|------------------------------------|-------------|-------------------------|-------------|----------------|
| No. | Item | Unit | Unit Price | Approx. Qty | Amount | Unit Price | Amount | Unit Price | Amount | Unit Price | Amount |
| L-108b | Underground Cable #8 AWG, copper, 5KV, FAA Type "B" or Type "C", L-824 | LS | \$44,000.00 | All Req'd | \$44,000.00 | LS | \$42,000.00 | LS | \$42,000.00 | LS | \$52,000.00 |
| L-108d | #6 Bare Copper Ground Conductor | LS | \$24,000.00 | All Req'd | \$24,000.00 | LS | \$18,000.00 | LS | \$18,000.00 | LS | \$22,000.00 |
| L-108g | Ground Rod | Ea | \$150.00 | 22 | \$3,300.00 | \$280.00 | \$6,160.00 | \$250.00 | \$5,500.00 | \$350.00 | \$7,700.00 |
| L-109c | Electrical Enclosure and Foundation in Place | Ea | \$10,000.00 | 1 | \$10,000.00 | \$11,000.00 | \$11,000.00 | \$11,500.00 | \$11,500.00 | \$15,000.00 | \$15,000.00 |
| L-109d | Installation of Electrical Equipment in New or Existing Structure | Ea | \$20,000.00 | 1 | \$20,000.00 | \$25,000.00 | \$25,000.00 | \$25,300.00 | \$25,300.00 | \$30,000.00 | \$30,000.00 |
| L-110h | 2-inch PE Conduit | LS | \$132,000.00 | All Req'd | \$132,000.00 | LS | \$125,000.00 | LS | \$100,000.00 | LS | \$125,000.00 |
| L-131a | Relocate FAA Visual Aids | LS | \$40,000.00 | All Req'd | \$40,000.00 | LS | \$25,000.00 | LS | \$13,500.00 | LS | \$22,000.00 |
| P-152h | Borrow Embankment | CY | \$5.00 | 72935 | \$364,675.00 | \$7.40 | \$539,719.00 | \$4.00 | \$291,740.00 | \$8.50 | \$619,947.50 |
| P-152n | Unclassified Excavation | LS | \$142,840.00 | All Req'd | \$142,840.00 | LS | \$275,000.00 | LS | \$200,000.00 | LS | \$257,000.00 |
| P-154a | Subbase Course | CY | \$8.00 | 44535 | \$356,280.00 | \$7.40 | \$329,559.00 | \$10.00 | \$445,350.00 | \$10.00 | \$445,350.00 |
| P-157a | Erosion and Pollution Control Administration | LS | \$5,000.00 | All Req'd | \$5,000.00 | LS | \$7,500.00 | LS | \$20,000.00 | LS | \$5,000.00 |
| P-157b | Temporary Erosion and Pollution Control | CS | \$5,000.00 | All Req'd | \$5,000.00 | CS | \$5,000.00 | CS | \$5,000.00 | CS | \$5,000.00 |
| P-208a | Crushed Aggregate Surface Course | CY | \$30.00 | 43585 | \$1,307,550.00 | \$16.00 | \$697,360.00 | \$23.00 | \$1,002,455.00 | \$26.00 | \$1,133,210.00 |
| P-208e | Crushed Aggregate Surface Course Stockpile | CY | \$30.00 | 100 | \$3,000.00 | \$16.00 | \$1,600.00 | \$23.00 | \$2,300.00 | \$25.00 | \$2,500.00 |
| P-640b | Segmented Circle (Panel Type) | LS | \$25,000.00 | All Req'd | \$25,000.00 | LS | \$33,000.00 | LS | \$30,000.00 | LS | \$25,000.00 |
| P-650a | Soil Anchor Tie-down | Set | \$450.00 | 5 | \$2,250.00 | \$400.00 | \$2,000.00 | \$500.00 | \$2,500.00 | \$500.00 | \$2,500.00 |
| P-660b | Reflective Markers- Type II | Ea | \$50.00 | 184 | \$9,200.00 | \$65.00 | \$11,960.00 | \$50.00 | \$9,200.00 | \$100.00 | \$18,400.00 |
| P-660c | Reflective Markers- Type III | Ea | \$60.00 | 20 | \$1,200.00 | \$45.00 | \$900.00 | \$150.00 | \$3,000.00 | \$80.00 | \$1,600.00 |

| Project No. AIP 3-02-0234- 04 / 55071 Engineer's Estimate Knik Construction Co., Inc. Southwest Alaska Contractors, Inc. Nuvuk Construction, LLC No. Item Unit Viite Approx. Qty Amount Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount P-661a Standard Sign S \$50.00 89 \$4,450.00 \$220.00 \$19,580.00 \$50.00 \$4,450.00 \$75.00 \$6,675.00 |
|--|
| P-661a Standard Sign |
| P-661a Standard Sign SF \$50.00 89 \$4,450.00 \$220.00 \$19,580.00 \$50.00 \$4,450.00 \$75.00 \$6,675.00 |
| |
| S-142d Rotating Beacon Roof Access System Ea \$9,000.00 1 \$9,000.00 \$20,000.00 \$15,000.00 \$15,000.00 \$10,000.00 \$10,000.00 |
| T-901b Seeding lb \$65.00 815 \$52,975.00 \$21.00 \$17,115.00 \$40.00 \$32,600.00 \$21.00 \$17,115.00 |
| T-908d Mulching lb \$3.00 32560 \$97,680.00 \$1.30 \$42,328.00 \$1.75 \$56,980.00 \$1.30 \$42,328.00 |
| |
| Total Basic Bid \$3,478,000.00 \$3,399,131.00 \$3,399,595.00 \$3,665,265.50 |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |